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NO V.PR NAAM

1 4
2 3
3 5
4 6
5 8
6 7
7 11
8 9
9 12
10 13
11 16
12 14
13 0
14 15
15 18
16 21
17 0
18 19
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20 0
21 0
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23 0
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COMB
ARNO
COMB
ARNO
ARNO
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GORTZ-GEHLEN
GORTZ-GEHLEN
VAN LUMIG
GORTZ-GEHLEN
VAN LUMIG
VAN LUMIG
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
FRITS PAULSSEN

ARNO VAN LUMIG
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
FRITS PAULSSEN
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
ARNO VAN LUMIG

C. SCHMITZ

COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
THEI. WOLFS

ARNO VAN LUMIG
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN

= LAATSTE PRIJS
= BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD

WOONPLAATS

KONINGSBOSCH
SAEFFELEN
SAEFFELEN
KONINGSBOSCH
SAEFFELEN
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
SAEFFELEN
SAEFFELEN
LINNE

KONINGSBOSCH
SAEFFELEN
LINNE
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SAEFFELEN
KONINGSBOSCH
POSTERHOLT
SAEFFELEN
SAEFFELEN
MARIA HOOP

KONINGSBOSCH
SAEFFELEN
SAEFFELEN

AD AFSTAND
14 251927
25 250612
25 2/12
14 2/7
25 3/12
14 3/7
14 4/7
25 4/12
25 5/12
5 261530
14 5/17
25 6/12
5 2/2
25 7/12
25 8/12
14 6/7
1 261571
25 9/12
25 10/12
20 255615
14 7/7
25 11/12
25 12/12
BLZ: 1

uitslag: N36-N36-CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE,
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24-8543178
22-8599148
23-9445736
24-8543186
22-8599113
24-8543212
24-8543183
23-9445742
23-9445707
23-9447439

24-8543196
22-8599168
21-1347462
23-9445734
23-9445719
24-8543184
23-9447565
23-9445723
23-9445717
24-8540767

24-8543187
23-9445702
23-9445739
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2-12:
2-12:
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duiven:
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1376,280
1359,691
1338,986
1316,696
1299,974
1289,623
1286,769
1284,757
1273,981
1272,566

1267,030
1266,470
1263,752
1263,065
1255,472
1249,642
1244,586
1244,149
1238,003
1235,250

1231,419
1230,607
1219,034
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